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FERNANDO A. SILVA CAGC X 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 3 5 8º

JOÃO P. BOSSETTO AGC 1 X 1 3 0 3 3 3 3 17 3º

ROGERIO CARDOSO DGC 1 1 X 3 0 0 0 0 3 8 6º

DIOGO UEMURA BGC 3 0 0 X 0 0 0 0 3 6 7º

ALESSANDRO FONSECA CGC 3 3 3 3 X 1 3 3 3 22 1º

FERNANDO SANTOS RGGC 3 0 3 3 1 X 3 3 3 19 2º

LUIS C. SOUZA RGGC 3 0 3 3 0 0 X 0 3 12 5º

MATHEUS OLIVEIRA DGC 3 0 3 3 0 0 3 X 3 15 4º

MIRTO SGAVIOLI NETO BRUGC 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 X 0 9º
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FERNANDO A. SILVA CAGC X 1 1 0 5\6 3\4 4\5 0 4\3 4 8º

JOÃO P. BOSSETTO AGC 1 X 1 3\2 2\3 1 up 4\3 2\1 10\8 20 5º

ROGERIO CARDOSO DGC 1 1 X 2\1 3\4 4\5 2\4 3\4 10\8 12 6º

DIOGO UEMURA BGC 1 up 2\3 1\2 X 5\6 7\8 8\10 8\10 10\8 11 7º

ALESSANDRO FONSECA CGC 6\5 3\2 4\3 6\5 X 1 6\5 4\3 10\8 39 1º

FERNANDO SANTOS RGGC 4\3 0 5\4 8\7 1 X 3\2 3\2 10\8 33 2º

LUIS C. SOUZA RGGC 5\4 3\4 4\2 10\8 5\6 2\3 X 3\4 10\8 29 3º

MATHEUS OLIVEIRA DGC 1 up 1\2 4\3 10\8 3\4 2\3 4\3 X 5\3 24 4º

MIRTO SGAVIOLI NETO BRUGC 3\4 8\10 8\10 8\10 8\10 8\10 8\10 3\5 X 0 9º

HCP ÍNDEX ATÉ 8,5
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MARCELO FONSECA AESJ X 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 3 9 8º

LEANDRO METZNER AGC 0 X 3 3 1 0 0 3 3 13 5º

KENDALL DUNN BGC 0 0 X 3 3 0 3 0 3 12 6º

ADEMIR MAZON SAGC 3 0 0 X 0 0 3 1 3 10 7º

FRANCISCO BALINT SPFCG 3 1 0 3 X 0 0 3 3 13 4º

BENEDITO SOUZA RGGC 3 3 3 3 3 X 0 0 3 18 1º

ARNALDO PFAFF PAGC 3 3 0 0 3 3 X 0 3 15 3º

CASSIO FILIZOLA CCSP 3 0 3 1 0 3 3 X 3 16 2º

RICARDO CESAR AGC 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 X 0 9º
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MARCELO FONSECA AESJ X 3\2 3\2 0 1\3 1\2 2\3 0 10\8 16 6º

LEANDRO METZNER AGC 2\3 X 1 up 1\2 1 1\2 4\6 3\1 10\8 14 8º

KENDALL DUNN BGC 2\3 0 X 4\2 3\2 0 1 up 0 10\8 18 5º

ADEMIR MAZON SAGC 1 up 2\1 2\4 X 2\4 0 3\2 1 10\8 14 7º

FRANCISCO BALINT SPFCG 3\1 1 2\3 4\2 X 1 up 1\2 3\2 10\8 21 3º

BENEDITO SOUZA RGGC 2\1 2\1 1 up 2 up 1 up X 3\4 1\2 10\8 21 2º

ARNALDO PFAFF PAGC 3\2 6\4 0 2\3 2\1 4\3 X 2\3 10\8 25 1º

CASSIO FILIZOLA CCSP 1 up 1\3 2 up 1 2\3 2\1 3\2 X 10\8 18 4ª

RICARDO CESAR AGC 8\10 8\10 8\10 8\10 10\8 8\10 8\10 8\10 X 0 9º
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HCP ÍNDEX 8,6-14,0
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CELIO KANESAKI SAGC X 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 21 1º

EDISON HIRANO RGGC 0 X 3 3 3 0 3 3 15 2º

JOSE VILLEGA SAGC 0 0 X 0 0 3 3 3 9 5º

PAULO TAMBARA SAGC 0 0 3 X 3 0 0 0 6 6º

LUIZ CASSIANO  ROSOLEN AG 0 0 3 0 X 0 3 0 6 7º

ELISEO ALVAREZ NETO BRUGC 0 3 0 3 3 X 3 0 12 4º

PAULO  GONCALVES RPG 0 0 0 3 0 0 X 0 3 8º

FELIPE MANZANO ATG 0 0 0 3 3 3 3 X 12 3º
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CELIO KANESAKI SAGC X 5\4 6\4 10\8 2\1 6\5 6\5 5\4 40 1º

EDISON HIRANO RGGC 4\5 X 5\4 3\2 4\3 0 2\1 3\2 17 4º

JOSE VILLEGA SAGC 4\6 4\5 X 4\3 3\4 5\4 1 up 3\2 13 5ª

PAULO TAMBARA SAGC 8\10 2\3 4\3 X 1 up 8\10 8\10 8\10 5 8º

LUIZ CASSIANO  ROSOLEN AG 1\2 3\4 4\3 0 X 0 6\5 1\2 10 6ª

ELISEO ALVAREZ NETO BRUGC 5\6 1 up 4\5 10\8 1 up X 5\4 0 17 3º

PAULO  GONCALVES RPG 5\6 1\2 0 10\8 5\6 4\5 X 8\10 10 7º

FELIPE MANZANO ATG 4\5 2\3 2\3 10\8 2\1 1 up 10\8 X 23 2º

HCP ÍNDEX 14,1-19,4
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RODRIGO BORGES TSJGC X 3 3 3 0 3 0 3 3 18 2º

JOÃO ALTMANN SAGC 0 X 0 3 0 3 1 3 3 13 4º

RICARDO ESCUDERO CCSP 0 3 X 3 0 0 0 3 3 12 5º

SÉRGIO CASTRO IPGC 0 0 0 X 1 1 0 1 3 6 8º

MARCELO ROCKETT SAGC 3 3 3 1 X 3 0 0 3 16 3º

ANTONIO YAMASHITA BGC 0 0 3 1 0 X 0 3 3 10 6º

FABIEN DUPRET SAGC 3 1 3 3 3 3 X 3 3 22 1º

RICARDO LUTTI IPGC 0 0 0 1 3 0 0 X 3 7 7º

MARCELO PEDRO IPGC 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 X 0 9º
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RODRIGO BORGES TSJGC X 5\4 3\2 6\5 8\10 2\1 8\10 1 up 1 up 18 3º

JOÃO ALTMANN SAGC 3\4 X 2\3 4\3 0 6\5 1 1 up 6\5 17 5º

RICARDO ESCUDERO CCSP 2\3 2\1 X 2\1 0 0 3\4 4\3 10\8 18 4º

SÉRGIO CASTRO IPGC 5\6 3\4 1\2 X 1 1 8\10 0 2\1 2 7º

MARCELO ROCKETT SAGC 10\8 1 up 1 up 1 X 2\1 2\4 2\3 10\8 24 2º

ANTONIO YAMASHITA BGC 1\2 5\6 1 up 1 1\2 X 6\7 2\1 10\8 13 6º

FABIEN DUPRET SAGC 10\8 1 4\3 10\8 4\2 7\6 X 10\8 10\8 55 1º

RICARDO LUTTI IPGC 0 0 3\4 0 3\2 1\2 8\10 X 3\2 3 8º

MARCELO PEDRO IPGC 0 5\6 8\10 1\2 8\10 8\10 8\10 2\3 X 0 9º
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HCP ÍNDEX 19,5-25,7
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HCP ÍNDEX 19,5-25,7


